
Coban Technologies, Inc
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
12503 Exchange Drive # 536, Stafford, TX 77477
LaMonica Archer
Phone: 281-277-8288 x139
Fax: 281-925-0535
Email: lamonicaa@cobantech.com

Larry Marr
Phone: 281-277-8288 x131
Phone: 281-925-0535
Email: larrym@cobantech.com

Contract Number: 4400015789
FEIN:  01-0593612

Kustom Signals Inc.
Place, Send, or Fax Orders to:
9652 Loiret Blvd., Lenexa, KS 66219
Sydney Burke, Account Manager
Phone: 800-458-7866 x3019
Fax: 913-492-1703
Email: sburke@kustomsignals.com

Marc Woolverton, Regional Sales Manager
Phone: 913-961-5343
Fax: 913-492-1703
Email: mwoolverton@kustomsignals.com

Kustom Signals Factory Service Center

In-Car/In-Bus Digital Recording Systems Procurement Manager
Solicitation # 5400012134

Will Butler
Max Contract Period: 

06/12/2017 - 6/11/2022 803-737-9854

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
Page last update:  02/08/2018
Contract Terms & Conditions

Coban Technologies Inc
Kustom Signals Inc
Watchguard Video
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Phone: 800-835-0156
Fax: 620-431-2734
Email: info@kustomsignals.com

Contract Number: 4400015815
FEIN:  43-1757730

Watchguard Video
Place, Send, or Fax Order to:
415 Century Parkway, Allen, TX 75013
Phone: 800-605-6734 or 972-423-9777
Fax: 972-423-9778
Email: orders@watchguardvideo.com

Jason Stuczynski
Phone: 800-605-6737 x3117 or 972-608-3117
Fax: 972-423-9778
Email: jasons@watchguardvideo.com

Jim Hudson 
Phone: 678-953-1333
Fax: 972-423-9778
Email: jhudson@watchguardvideo.com

Customer Service Department
Phone: 866-384-8567
Fax: 972-423-9778
Email: customerservice@watchguardvideo.com

Contract Number: 4400015810
FEIN:  11-3717781
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